

NABARD

1st.B.No-3413

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

उत्तराखण्ड सरकार का 31474 वन क्षेत्र क्षेत्र 441

प्रकार 1141 वन-126 SBD/2020-21

संगठन: श्री श्रीरानी ग्राम

DIVISION

श्री साधुद्वारा 42412 21429 461037120

SUB-DIVISION

9172147

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Const of approach of constructed High level bridge 2 (18.45) in Duru to Harpur road in Ranigapur Block.					
Agency:—Sri Birmani Kumar					
Agreement No:—126-93/2020-21					
Date of start:—06/07/2021					
Date of completion:—08/04/2022					
Date of entry:—10/08/2022					

Work done			
① Const. of Un-reinforced plain Cement concrete parapet			
1x5.00x	$\frac{0.70+2.25}{2}$	x 0.160	1.46 cum
1x10.00x	$\frac{2.25+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	4.80 "
1x25.00x	3.75	x 0.160	15.00 "
1x12.00x	$\frac{3.75+5.00}{2}$	x 0.160	8.40 "
1x15.00x	$\frac{5.00+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	10.50 "
1x20.00x	3.75	x 0.160	12.00 "
1x10.00x	$\frac{3.75+3.50+1.75}{2}$	x 0.160	4.61 "
1x4.00x	$\frac{1.80+1.30}{2}$	x 0.160	0.99 "
Continuation			

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of Embankment — E/s					
1125.60 Cum vide MBP-10					
@ Rs 190 = 36/Cum — Rs					214155.20
② Const. of Chsr by p/v well graded Material — E/s					
48.60 Cum vide MBP-10					
@ Rs 3151 = 72/Cum — Rs					153174.00
③ p/v Laying, spreading and Compacting — E/s					
33.75 Cum vide MBP-10					
@ Rs 4896 = 52/Cum — Rs					165258.00
④ Const. of Reinforcement					
60.18 Cum vide MBP-17					
@ Rs 4444 = 68/Cum — Rs					267481.00
⑤ p/v and laying boulder apron on river — E/s					
56.25 Cum vide MBP-11					
121.60 Cum vide MBP-17					
177.25 Cum					
@ Rs 3369 = 21/Cum — Rs					597192.00
⑥ Wearing coat:— p/v and Laying cement concrete — C/s					
22.50 Cum vide MBP-7					
@ Rs 11503 = 12/Cum — Rs					258820.00
⑦ p/v p.c.c. M/s grade below approach slab — C/s					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11.52 cum wide MB P-7					
@ Rs 6865 = 88/cum					Rs 79095 = 40
(8/4) Plv pcc/Rcc Mso in approach slab					
26.88 Cum wide MB P-7					
@ Rs 10109 = 33/cum					Rs 271739 = 40
(9/10) P.N and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound					
27.40 sqm wide MB P-17					
@ Rs 722 = 31/sqm					Rs 197912 = 40
(10/11) Boundary pillar					
16 Nos wide MB P-17					
@ Rs 505 = 20/each					Rs 8083 = 40
(11/12) Plv and fixing of semi reflective. Cautionary, mandatory and inhibitory sign boards					
02 No. wide MB P-17					
@ Rs 5211 = 05/each					Rs 10422 = 40
(12/13) Plv and fixing Logo of project inhibitory sign board					
07 Nos wide MB P-17					
@ Rs 9919 = 10/each					Rs 69434 = 40
					Rs 2114644 = 40
Less 21.99% below					(-) 465010 = 40
					Rs 1649634 = 40
Add 12% GST					(+) 197956 = 00
1% L.Cess					(+) 16496 = 40
Seigniorage fee					(+) 35964 = 40

Continuation

Rs 1900050 = 00

Previous Bill (G) 1182963 = 40

Rs 717087 = 40

10/08/22
JE

25/08/22
DE

27.82
ER